A&A ACCESS LIMITED

A & D AUTO LTD

A & D SUPPLIERS LTD

A&I NEWTECH LTD

A & K CREATIVE LTD

A AND L GARDEN SERVICES LIMITED

A&M CARE LTD

A & N DUGDALE LTD

A & R CONTROL SYSTEMS LTD

A & T PLUS LIMITED

A & Z SONS LTD

AA PLUS BUILDERS LTD

A. ASTRA LTD

AA VALET (READING) LTD

A BAKER CONSULTING LTD

AB & COMPANY LONDON LIMITED

ABASYN LIMITED

AB CONSULTANCY SERVICES LONDON
LIMITED

ABEI GROUP LIMITED

ABEL COMPANIES LIMITED

A B ELECTRICAL (ROYSTON) LIMITED

ABERMON ELECTRICAL CONTRACTORS
LIMITED

ABGC LIMITED

AB HEATING AND PLUMBING SERVICES LTD

AB JOHNYS HEALTHCARE LTD

ABODE INTERIORS PICTURE LIBRARY
LIMITED

ABOVE AND BEYOND BOATING LIMITED

ABOVEPOP LIMITED

ABRAHAM ENGINEERING SERVICES LTD

ABRAXUS ASSOCIATES LIMITED

THE ABSOLUTELY SPIFFING PUB
COMPANY LIMITED

AB SUPPLY CHAIN CONSULTING LIMITED

ABTO RESOURCE LIMITED

AB TRANSPORT LTD

ABU ABDALLA CONSULTANCY LIMITED

ACAW DESIGN LTD

ACCESS EQUIPMENT LIMITED

ACCOUNTABLE PROFESSIONAL SERVICES
LIMITED

ACCUTECH SOFTWARE SERVICES LIMITED

ACEPOINT UK LIMITED

11334556
10581310
09738295
09853677
10789664
05425111
08094636
10129745
03896995
10729012
10233149
11069826
11075404
09637479
09076689
10666416
08162441
08179806

10181372
10808029
05593939
09124820

10357311
10746840
11251321
04797904

07725716
10615574
10566914
08548422
09171146

09022653
11024320
09448494
10348657
09548046
08734176
04255268

10204504
03056708

ACS (NORTH WEST) LIMITED
ACT EDUCATION LIMITED
ACTIVE8 KIDZ LIMITED
ACTIVE LIVES ACTIVE MINDS
COMMUNITY INTEREST COMPANY

ACUITY PROFESSIONAL HR SERVICES LTD.

ACU-PAY LIMITED

ADAMS APPLE AVIATION LTD
A.D. DOORS & WINDOWS LTD

A DEAD SHORT LTD
A D F GROUP LTD
ADJUNCT LIMITED
ADKOM LIMITED

ADL ENTERPRISES LIMITED

ADOLESCENT CARE 80
INTEREST COMPANY
ADOLESCENT CARE 58
INTEREST COMPANY
ADOLESCENT CARE 55
INTEREST COMPANY
ADOLESCENT CARE 54
INTEREST COMPANY
ADOLESCENT CARE 59
INTEREST COMPANY
ADOLESCENT CARE 50
INTEREST COMPANY
ADOLESCENT CARE 51
INTEREST COMPANY
ADOLESCENT CARE 57
INTEREST COMPANY
ADOLESCENT CARE 56
INTEREST COMPANY
ADOLESCENT CARE 53
INTEREST COMPANY
ADOLESCENT CARE 52
INTEREST COMPANY
ADOLESCENT CARE 48
INTEREST COMPANY
ADOLESCENT CARE 45
INTEREST COMPANY
ADOLESCENT CARE 44
INTEREST COMPANY
ADOLESCENT CARE 49
INTEREST COMPANY
ADOLESCENT CARE 40
INTEREST COMPANY

COMMUNITY

COMMUNITY

COMMUNITY

COMMUNITY

COMMUNITY

COMMUNITY

COMMUNITY

COMMUNITY

COMMUNITY

COMMUNITY

COMMUNITY

COMMUNITY

COMMUNITY

COMMUNITY

COMMUNITY

COMMUNITY

06361190
07355776
10387164
08425408
09521298
10863845
08587913
06242014
06619041
09659900
04816004
05234433
07919036
10660068
10660016
10660183
10659949
10659197
10659661
10660101
10660250
10659890
10660138
10659989
10659703
10657267
10660126
10660129

10659684

11/09/2018
11/09/2018
11/09/2018
11/09/2018
11/09/2018
11/09/2018
11/09/2018
11/09/2018
11/09/2018
11/09/2018
11/09/2018
11/09/2018
11/09/2018
11/09/2018
11/09/2018
11/09/2018
11/09/2018
11/09/2018
11/09/2018
11/09/2018
11/09/2018
11/09/2018
11/09/2018
11/09/2018
11/09/2018
11/09/2018
11/09/2018
11/09/2018

11/09/2018



