A&A ACCESS LIMITED	11334556
A & D AUTO LTD	10581310
A & D SUPPLIERS LTD	09738295
A&I NEWTECH LTD	09853677
A & K CREATIVE LTD	10789664
A AND L GARDEN SERVICES LIMITED	05425111
A&M CARE LTD	08094636
A & N DUGDALE LTD	10129745
A & R CONTROL SYSTEMS LTD	03896995
A & T PLUS LIMITED	10729012
A & Z SONS LTD	10233149
AA PLUS BUILDERS LTD	11069826
A. ASTRA LTD	11075404
AA VALET (READING) LTD	09637479
A BAKER CONSULTING LTD	09076689
AB & COMPANY LONDON LIMITED	10666416
ABASYN LIMITED	08162441
AB CONSULTANCY SERVICES LONDON	08179806
LIMITED	
ABEI GROUP LIMITED	10181372
ABEL COMPANIES LIMITED	10808029
A B ELECTRICAL (ROYSTON) LIMITED	05593939
ABERMON ELECTRICAL CONTRACTORS	09124820
LIMITED	001010000
ABGC LIMITED	10357311
AB HEATING AND PLUMBING SERVICES LTD	
AB JOHNYS HEALTHCARE LTD	11251321
ABODE INTERIORS PICTURE LIBRARY	04797904
LIMITED	04/9/904
ABOVE AND BEYOND BOATING LIMITED	07725716
ABOVEPOP LIMITED	10615574
ABRAHAM ENGINEERING SERVICES LTD	10566914
ABRAXUS ASSOCIATES LIMITED	08548422
THE ABSOLUTELY SPIFFING PUB	09171146
COMPANY LIMITED	091/1140
AB SUPPLY CHAIN CONSULTING LIMITED	09022653
ABTO RESOURCE LIMITED	11024320
AB TRANSPORT LTD	09448494
ABU ABDALLA CONSULTANCY LIMITED	10348657
ACAW DESIGN LTD	09548046
ACCESS EQUIPMENT LIMITED	09348040
	04255268
ACCOUNTABLE PROFESSIONAL SERVICES	04233208
LIMITED	10004504
ACCUTECH SOFTWARE SERVICES LIMITED	10204504
ACEPOINT UK LIMITED	03056708

ACS (NORTH WEST) LIMITED	06361190	11/09/2018
ACT EDUCATION LIMITED	07355776	11/09/2018
ACTIVE8 KIDZ LIMITED	10387164	11/09/2018
ACTIVE LIVES ACTIVE MINDS	08425408	11/09/2018
COMMUNITY INTEREST COMPANY		,,
ACUITY PROFESSIONAL HR SERVICES LTD.	09521298	11/09/2018
ACU-PAY LIMITED	10863845	11/09/2018
ADAMS APPLE AVIATION LTD	08587913	11/09/2018
A.D. DOORS & WINDOWS LTD	06242014	11/09/2018
A DEAD SHORT LTD	06619041	11/09/2018
A D F GROUP LTD	09659900	11/09/2018
		, ,
ADJUNCT LIMITED	04816004	11/09/2018
ADKOM LIMITED	05234433	11/09/2018
ADL ENTERPRISES LIMITED	07919036	11/09/2018
ADOLESCENT CARE 80 COMMUNITY	10660068	11/09/2018
INTEREST COMPANY		
ADOLESCENT CARE 58 COMMUNITY	10660016	11/09/2018
INTEREST COMPANY		
ADOLESCENT CARE 55 COMMUNITY	10660183	11/09/2018
INTEREST COMPANY		
ADOLESCENT CARE 54 COMMUNITY	10659949	11/09/2018
INTEREST COMPANY		
ADOLESCENT CARE 59 COMMUNITY	10659197	11/09/2018
INTEREST COMPANY		
ADOLESCENT CARE 50 COMMUNITY	10659661	11/09/2018
INTEREST COMPANY		
ADOLESCENT CARE 51 COMMUNITY	10660101	11/09/2018
INTEREST COMPANY		
ADOLESCENT CARE 57 COMMUNITY	10660250	11/09/2018
INTEREST COMPANY		
ADOLESCENT CARE 56 COMMUNITY	10659890	11/09/2018
INTEREST COMPANY		
ADOLESCENT CARE 53 COMMUNITY	10660138	11/09/2018
INTEREST COMPANY		,,
ADOLESCENT CARE 52 COMMUNITY	10659989	11/09/2018
INTEREST COMPANY	10000000	11,00,2010
ADOLESCENT CARE 48 COMMUNITY	10659703	11/09/2018
INTEREST COMPANY	100007000	11/03/2010
ADOLESCENT CARE 45 COMMUNITY	10657267	11/09/2018
INTEREST COMPANY	10037207	11/03/2010
ADOLESCENT CARE 44 COMMUNITY	10660126	11/09/2018
INTEREST COMPANY	10000120	11/09/2010
	10000100	11/00/2010
ADOLESCENT CARE 49 COMMUNITY	10660129	11/09/2018
INTEREST COMPANY	10050004	11/00/0010
ADOLESCENT CARE 40 COMMUNITY	10659684	11/09/2018
INTEREST COMPANY		